Adult Mosquito Occurrence Report - NJLT Traps |5-Year Averages (2012_2016)ISOURCE: State of California, Department of Public Health, Vector-Borne Disease Section

For surveillance week 40 AVG # URBAN AVG # SUBURBAN AVG # RURAL
TRAPS Ct CX AN AE CS PS O TRAPS Ct CX AN AE CS PS O TRAPS Ct CX AN AE CS PS O

ngzt:ila County MAD 6 02 00 00 00 07 00 0.0 44 01 02 00 01 02 00 0.0 3 05 15 05 01 02 00 0.0
Contra Costa MVCD 1 04 00 00 00 00 00 00 21 06 00 00 01 01 00 00 1 32 00 02 00 05 00 o00
Napa County MAD 67 01 01 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 33 00 00 01 00 00 00 0.0
North Salinas Valley MAD 27 04 06 01 00 00 00 0.0 4 01 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 8 01 00 00 01 02 00 00
San Mateo County MVCD 23 01 00 00 00 02 00 00 1.7 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Santa Clara County VCD 14 02 00 00 00 01 0.0 0.0 48 02 01 01 0.0 01 0.0 00 1 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0 0.0
Santa Cruz County MVCD 1 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 35 01 01 00 00 01 0.0 00 1 00 00 00 00 0.0 00 0.0

Northern San Joaquin Valley
East Side MAD 2 19 00 00 00 00 00 00 38 03 00 00 04 00 00 00 7 14 00 00 80 00 00 00

Merced County MAD 10 06 00 00 13 00 0.0 o0.0 10 13.7 0.0 0.0 457 09 00 0.0

Sacramento Valley

Butte County MVCD 36 05 00 04 22 02 00 00 84 15 00 15 9.0 07 0.0 00 19 34 00 31 680 07 00 00
Colusa MAD 3 476 00 113 20.2 0.3 0.0 0.0
Glenn County MVCD 13 37 05 20 33 13 00 0.0
Lake County VCD 18 05 02 06 00 18 00 0.0
Sacramento-Yolo MVCD 13 08 01 04 01 03 00 0.0 12 74 05 04 25 0.7 0.0 0.0
Shasta MVCD 1.3 0.0 01 00 00 00 00 0.0 22 01 00 03 00 13 0.0 0.0 12 04 0.2 03 0.0 1.7 00 0.0
Sutter-Yuba MVCD 86 05 00 08 06 01 00 0.0 16 42 01 13 122 07 0.0 00
Tehama County MVCD 1 00 00 00 01 02 0.0 0.0 2 05 01 02 02 15 00 0.0 74 02 00 01 01 06 00 00

Southern San Joaquin Valley

Delano MAD 1 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 00 65 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
Delta VCD 33 02 00 00 00 00 00 o00 43 02 01 00 00 00 00 0.0 57 01 01 48 00 01 00 00
Fresno MVCD 3 01 00 00 00 00 00 00 2 01 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 5 00 00 00 00 00 00 o00
Madera County MVCD 1 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 12 00 00 00 02 00 0.0 0.0 7 07 00 00 02 00 00 0.0
Tulare MAD 3 06 00 01 00 00 00 0.0
West Side MVCD 1 01 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 14 02 02 00 00 00 00 0.0

Southern California
Antelope Valley MVCD 54 04 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 42 02 00 00 00 01 00 0. 42 04 00 00 00 01 00 00

Female mosquitoes per trap night = # mosquitoes/(# traps x # nights)
Ct=Culex tarsalis CX=Other Culex AN=Anopheles AE=Aedes/Ochlerotatus CS=Culiseta PS=Psorophora O=Other



Adult Mosquito Occurrence Report - NJLT Traps |5-Year Averages (2012_2016)ISOURCE: State of California, Department of Public Health, Vector-Borne Disease Section

For surveillance week 40 AVG # URBAN
TRAPS Ct CX AN AE CS PS O

City of Moorpark Animal and
Vector Control Division
Riverside Co. EHD

Northwest Mosquito and Vector 15 00 00 00 00 00 0.0 0.0
Control
San Bernardino County MVCP 3 08 00 00 00 00 00 0.0

Ventura County Environmental
Health Division VCP

AVG #
TRAPS Ct
4 0.0
2 0.3
23 0.0
58 0.2
7 0.1

CX
0.0

0.0
0.1
0.3

0.1

AN
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AE
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

SUBURBAN

Cs
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.1

0.1

PS
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

o
0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

AVG #

TRAPS Ct

3.4

6.8

12

9.2

0.1

0.7

CX

RURAL
AN AE CS PS O

07 00 01 00 0.0

00 00 01 0.0 0.0

01 02 00 00 00

Female mosquitoes per trap night = # mosquitoes/(# traps x # nights)

Ct=Culex tarsalis CX=Other Culex AN=Anopheles AE=Aedes/Ochlerotatus CS=Culiseta PS=Psorophora O=Other



