For surveillance week 40	AVG #			<u>U</u> F	RBAN	Ī			AVG#			<u>SUB</u>	URE	<u>AN</u>			AVG#			RU	RAL			
	TRAPS	Ct	СХ	AN	AE	cs	PS	0	TRAPS	Ct	СХ	AN	ΑE	cs	PS	0	TRAPS	Ct	СХ	AN	AE	cs	PS	0
Coastal Alameda County MAD	6	0.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.7	0.0	0.0	4.4	0.1	0.2	0.0	0.1	0.2	0.0	0.0	3	0.5	1.5	0.5	0.1	0.2	0.0	0.0
Contra Costa MVCD	1	0.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	21	0.6	0.0	0.0	0.1	0.1	0.0	0.0	1	3.2	0.0	0.2	0.0	0.5	0.0	0.0
Napa County MAD									6.7	0.1	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3.3	0.0	0.0	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
North Salinas Valley MAD	2.7	0.4	0.6	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	4	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	8	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.1	0.2	0.0	0.0
San Mateo County MVCD	2.3	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.2	0.0	0.0	1.7	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
Santa Clara County VCD	1.4	0.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.1	0.0	0.0	4.8	0.2	0.1	0.1	0.0	0.1	0.0	0.0	1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Santa Cruz County MVCD	1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3.5	0.1	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.1	0.0	0.0	1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Northern San Joaquin Val East Side MAD	ley 2	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3.8	0.3	0.0	0.0	0.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	7	1.4	0.0	0.0	8.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Merced County MAD									10	0.6	0.0	0.0	1.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	10	13.7	0.0	0.0	45.7	0.9	0.0	0.0
Sacramento Valley Butte County MVCD	3.6	0.5	0.0	0.4	2.2	0.2	0.0	0.0	8.4	1.5	0.0	1.5	9.0	0.7	0.0	0.0	19	3.4	0.0	3.1	68.0	0.7	0.0	0.0
Colusa MAD																	3	47.6	0.0	11.3	20.2	0.3	0.0	0.0
Glenn County MVCD																	13	3.7	0.5	2.0	3.3	1.3	0.0	0.0
Lake County VCD																	1.8	0.5	0.2	0.6	0.0	1.8	0.0	0.0
Sacramento-Yolo MVCD									13	8.0	0.1	0.4	0.1	0.3	0.0	0.0	12	7.4	0.5	0.4	2.5	0.7	0.0	0.
Shasta MVCD	1.3	0.0	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	2.2	0.1	0.0	0.3	0.0	1.3	0.0	0.0	12	0.4	0.2	0.3	0.0	1.7	0.0	0.0
Sutter-Yuba MVCD									8.6	0.5	0.0	8.0	0.6	0.1	0.0	0.0	16	4.2	0.1	1.3	12.2	0.7	0.0	0.0
Tehama County MVCD	1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.1	0.2	0.0	0.0	2	0.5	0.1	0.2	0.2	1.5	0.0	0.0	7.4	0.2	0.0	0.1	0.1	0.6	0.0	0.0
Southern San Joaquin Va Delano MAD	lley 1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0									6.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Delta VCD	3.3	0.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	4.3	0.2	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	5.7	0.1	0.1	4.8	0.0	0.1	0.0	0.0
Fresno MVCD	3	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	2	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Madera County MVCD	1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	1.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	7	0.7	0.0	0.0	0.2	0.0	0.0	0.0
Tulare MAD																	3	0.6	0.0	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
West Side MVCD									1	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	14		0.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0
Southern California Antelope Valley MVCD	5.4	0.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	4.2	0.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.1	0.0	0.0	4.2	0.4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.1	0.0	0.0

Adult Mosquito Occurrence	<u>e Repor</u>	<u>t - N</u>	<u>JLT T</u>	raps	<u>s</u> 5	-Yea	r Ave	erage	s (2012	-201	6) SO	URCE:	State	of Ca	diforni	a, Depa	artment of	Publ	ic Hea	lth, Ved	ctor-Bo	orne D)isease	e Section
For surveillance week 40	AVG# URE			RBAN	<u>AN</u>			AVG #			SUBURBAN				AVG #				RURAL					
40	TRAPS	Ct	CX	AN	ΑE	CS	PS	0	TRAPS	Ct	CX	AN	ΑE	CS	PS	0	TRAPS	Ct	CX	AN	AE	CS	PS	0
City of Moorpark Animal and Vector Control Division									4	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
Riverside Co. EHD									2	0.3	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	3.4	9.2	0.3	0.7	0.0	0.1	0.0	0.0
Northwest Mosquito and Vector Control	1.5	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	2.3	0.0	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0								
San Bernardino County MVCP	3	8.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	5.8	0.2	0.3	0.0	0.0	0.1	0.0	0.0	6.8	0.1	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.1	0.0	0.0
Ventura County Environmental Health Division VCP									7	0.1	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.1	0.0	0.0	12	0.7	0.2	0.1	0.2	0.0	0.0	0.0